TM
7 to 40 sfcm (12 to 68 m3/h)
Heatless
Modular
Desiccant Air
Dryers
HSHD Series
hankisonair.com

Table 1
- Inlet & Purge Flows @ 100 psig
Table 2
- Inlet & Purge Flow Correction Factors
Model
Inlet Flow Rating1
scfm (m3/h)
Purge Flow2
scfm (nm³/h)
-40°F
(-40°C)
-94°F
(-70°C)
Average Maximum
HSHD-7 7 (12) 5 (8) 1 .5 (2.3) 1 .8 (2.7)
HSHD-13 13 (22) 9 (15) 2.7 (4.5) 3.7 (5.1)
HSHD-18 18 (31) 12 (20) 3.7 (5.7) 4.4 (6.5)
HSHD-21 21 (36) 14 (23.5) 4.6 (7.2) 5.4 (8.1)
HSHD-27 27 (46) 18 (30.5) 5.3 (8.3) 6.2 (9.2)
HSHD-40 40 (68) 27 (45.5) 9.7 (15) 11 .6 (16.1)
Inlet
Pressure
7bar g 3.5 4.9 6.3 7 7.7 8.4 9.1 10.5
MULTIPLIER A 0.31 0.54 0.83 1 .00 1.09 1 .17 1 .26 1 .44